Location:

Objectives:

Presenting
Sponsors:

Program Day
Partner:

5:30 PM

5:35 PM

6:00 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:40 PM

JUNIOR

LEADERSHIP
AAANMACOMB

—
Pathways to Success
Wednesday, February 8, 2023

5:30 p.m. —8:00 p.m.
Dress for Success!

Oakland University Anton/Frankel Center located at 20 S Main St, Mt Clemens, M| 48043

1. To learn about resume building
2. Participate in Mock Interviews

Discover. Connect. Advance. TECHNOLOGIES

Ottt [TT]] 4EFistState  TEE®

Education ® Enrichment » Economic Develapment
Your Hometown Bank HEALTH-

American Society of Employers

Welcome/light snacks provided

Harvard Book Award

Resume Building & Interviewing:

Strengths of an Employee
Networking Bingo

Break
Mock Interviews
Know your Rights/Keep your Job

Questions

Graduation Information

Karen Smith (LM X), Executive
Director, Leadership Macomb

Mark Demorest, Esq., Managing
Member, Demorest Law Firm

Linda Olejniczak, Director of
Research & Events, ASE

JLM Volunteers

Linda Olejniczak, Director of
Research & Events, ASE (American
Society of Employers)

Julie Petkoff (LM XX), Program
Manager, Leadership Macomb




