

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 5:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Dress for Success!

Location: Oakland University Anton/Frankel Center located at 20 S Main St, Mt Clemens, MI 48043

Objectives: 1. To learn about resume building

2. Participate in Mock Interviews

Presenting Sponsors:









Julie Petkoff (LM XX), Program

Manager, Leadership Macomb

Program Day Partner:

7:40 PM



Graduation Information

American Society of Employers

5:30 PM	Welcome/light snacks provided	Karen Smith (LM X), Executive Director, Leadership Macomb
5:35 PM	Harvard Book Award	Mark Demorest, Esq., Managing Member, Demorest Law Firm
6:00 PM	Resume Building & Interviewing: Strengths of an Employee Networking Bingo	Linda Olejniczak, Director of Research & Events, ASE
6:45 PM	Break	
7:00 PM	Mock Interviews	JLM Volunteers
7:30 PM	Know your Rights/Keep your Job Questions	Linda Olejniczak, Director of Research & Events, ASE (American Society of Employers)